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Zimsko prvenstvo Vojvodine za pionire i kadete
Kikinda, 29/2/2020

Disciplina 4 Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free 12 - 13 godina
29/02/2020 - 11:41 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 PK Arena 2015 4:46.58 543
50m: 32.68 32.68 150m: 1:45.26 36.73 250m: 2:59.38 36.83 350m: 4:11.81 35.46

100m: 1:08.53 35.85 200m: 2:22.55 37.29 300m: 3:36.35 36.97 400m: 4:46.58 34.77

2. MARIC, Ana 07 Proleter 4:51.90 514
50m: 32.24 32.24 150m: 1:45.44 37.28 250m: 2:59.77 37.12 350m: 4:15.38 37.57

100m: 1:08.16 35.92 200m: 2:22.65 37.21 300m: 3:37.81 38.04 400m: 4:51.90 36.52

3. STANIC, Tamara 07 Vojvodina 4:52.30 512
50m: 33.54 33.54 150m: 1:48.37 37.83 250m: 3:03.34 37.40 350m: 4:17.47 37.10

100m: 1:10.54 37.00 200m: 2:25.94 37.57 300m: 3:40.37 37.03 400m: 4:52.30 34.83

4. VARGA, Reka 07 Swimstar 4:58.75 480
50m: 34.32 34.32 150m: 250m: 3:45.67 1:15.64 350m:

100m: 1:12.11 37.79 200m: 2:30.03 300m: 400m: 4:58.75

5. STANCIC, Teodora 08 Velika Kikinda 4:59.51 476
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:09.37 200m: 300m: 4:59.51 400m: 4:59.51

6. KUTI, Lili 07 Spartak 5:00.02 473
50m: 33.65 33.65 150m: 1:49.05 38.19 250m: 3:05.56 38.10 350m: 4:23.11 38.59

100m: 1:10.86 37.21 200m: 2:27.46 38.41 300m: 3:44.52 38.96 400m: 5:00.02 36.91

7. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 5:02.41 462
50m: 33.49 33.49 150m: 1:48.87 38.00 250m: 3:06.13 38.61 350m: 4:24.83 39.91

100m: 1:10.87 37.38 200m: 2:27.52 38.65 300m: 3:44.92 38.79 400m: 5:02.41 37.58

8. KOZOMORA, Lenka 08 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 5:09.07 433
50m: 34.01 34.01 150m: 1:51.57 39.24 250m: 3:11.95 39.85 350m: 4:32.13 40.11

100m: 1:12.33 38.32 200m: 2:32.10 40.53 300m: 3:52.02 40.07 400m: 5:09.07 36.94

9. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter 5:10.58 427
50m: 33.37 33.37 150m: 1:49.12 38.34 250m: 3:07.63 39.91 350m: 4:31.85 42.78

100m: 1:10.78 37.41 200m: 2:27.72 38.60 300m: 3:49.07 41.44 400m: 5:10.58 38.73

10. STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 5:10.67 426
50m: 33.94 33.94 150m: 250m: 3:48.81 1:19.22 350m:

100m: 1:09.63 35.69 200m: 2:29.59 300m: 400m: 5:10.67

11. DRK, Lena 07 PK Arena 2015 5:18.64 395
50m: 34.93 34.93 150m: 1:54.65 40.84 250m: 3:16.69 40.67 350m: 4:38.03 40.51

100m: 1:13.81 38.88 200m: 2:36.02 41.37 300m: 3:57.52 40.83 400m: 5:18.64 40.61

12. ANTOVIC, Nika 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:21.24 386
50m: 34.29 34.29 150m: 1:55.22 41.29 250m: 3:19.04 42.24 350m: 4:43.14 41.99

100m: 1:13.93 39.64 200m: 2:36.80 41.58 300m: 4:01.15 42.11 400m: 5:21.24 38.10

13. MILJANIC, Anastasija 08 Vojvodina 5:25.18 372
50m: 35.84 35.84 150m: 1:58.20 42.10 250m: 3:22.51 41.95 350m: 4:44.50 40.42

100m: 1:16.10 40.26 200m: 2:40.56 42.36 300m: 4:04.08 41.57 400m: 5:25.18 40.68

14. SARIC, Anja 07 Proleter 5:30.76 353
50m: 36.29 36.29 150m: 1:59.82 42.44 250m: 3:25.26 42.68 350m: 4:49.67 42.23

100m: 1:17.38 41.09 200m: 2:42.58 42.76 300m: 4:07.44 42.18 400m: 5:30.76 41.09

15. KONSTANTINOV, Marta 08 Dinamo 5:37.61 332
50m: 37.20 37.20 150m: 2:00.14 42.10 250m: 3:27.74 44.43 350m: 4:55.64 44.05

100m: 1:18.04 40.84 200m: 2:43.31 43.17 300m: 4:11.59 43.85 400m: 5:37.61 41.97

16. RODIONOVA, Anja 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:47.63 304
50m: 37.84 37.84 150m: 2:07.11 45.32 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:21.79 43.95 200m: 2:52.67 45.56 300m: 400m: 5:47.63

17. RADOVANOVIC, Jelena 08 Vojvodina 5:52.00 293
50m: 36.75 36.75 150m: 2:06.76 45.05 250m: 3:38.54 45.64 350m: 5:09.62 44.95

100m: 1:21.71 44.96 200m: 2:52.90 46.14 300m: 4:24.67 46.13 400m: 5:52.00 42.38
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Zimsko prvenstvo Vojvodine za pionire i kadete
Kikinda, 29/2/2020

Disciplina 4, Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free, 12 - 13 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

18. ERDEG, Gabriela 07 Swimstar 5:52.83 291
50m: 150m: 2:08.32 47.17 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:21.15 200m: 2:54.11 45.79 300m: 400m: 5:52.83

19. MRAOVIC, Masa 08 Polet 5:55.03 286
50m: 37.52 37.52 150m: 2:08.31 45.81 250m: 3:39.20 45.54 350m: 5:10.78 45.51

100m: 1:22.50 44.98 200m: 2:53.66 45.35 300m: 4:25.27 46.07 400m: 5:55.03 44.25

20. GROSKO, Tinja 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:55.44 285
50m: 37.64 37.64 150m: 2:05.97 44.75 250m: 3:38.52 46.96 350m: 5:09.96 45.26

100m: 1:21.22 43.58 200m: 2:51.56 45.59 300m: 4:24.70 46.18 400m: 5:55.44 45.48

21. LEZAIC, Laura 08 Polet 5:56.78 281
50m: 38.02 38.02 150m: 2:08.51 45.57 250m: 3:40.70 45.91 350m: 5:14.11 46.04

100m: 1:22.94 44.92 200m: 2:54.79 46.28 300m: 4:28.07 47.37 400m: 5:56.78 42.67

22. MARTIC, Ena 08 Spartak Prozivka 5:58.61 277
50m: 37.64 37.64 150m: 2:07.48 45.88 250m: 3:40.74 46.68 350m: 5:14.52 47.21

100m: 1:21.60 43.96 200m: 2:54.06 46.58 300m: 4:27.31 46.57 400m: 5:58.61 44.09

23. BANJAC, Mia 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 6:00.92 272
50m: 39.81 39.81 150m: 2:12.63 46.56 250m: 3:45.77 46.10 350m: 5:16.39 45.00

100m: 1:26.07 46.26 200m: 2:59.67 47.04 300m: 4:31.39 45.62 400m: 6:00.92 44.53

24. NAGY GYORGY, Alexandra 07 Senta 6:01.09 271
50m: 40.51 40.51 150m: 2:14.17 47.67 250m: 350m: 5:18.97 45.98

100m: 1:26.50 45.99 200m: 3:02.15 47.98 300m: 4:32.99 400m: 6:01.09 42.12

25. COVIC, Milica 08 Spartak Prozivka 6:06.15 260
50m: 39.21 39.21 150m: 2:10.21 46.09 250m: 3:44.47 47.35 350m: 5:20.91 48.11

100m: 1:24.12 44.91 200m: 2:57.12 46.91 300m: 4:32.80 48.33 400m: 6:06.15 45.24

26. BLESIC, Helena 08 Marlin 6:10.86 250
50m: 38.86 38.86 150m: 2:11.35 47.55 250m: 3:47.03 47.80 350m: 5:26.08 49.63

100m: 1:23.80 44.94 200m: 2:59.23 47.88 300m: 4:36.45 49.42 400m: 6:10.86 44.78

27. MISIC, Lana 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 6:27.48 220
50m: 44.76 44.76 150m: 2:16.10 250m: 3:55.64 50.07 350m: 5:38.20 51.43

100m: 200m: 3:05.57 49.47 300m: 4:46.77 51.13 400m: 6:27.48 49.28

28. VUKOVIC, Ana 07 Spartak Prozivka 6:29.29 216
50m: 40.02 40.02 150m: 2:19.37 50.95 250m: 4:01.31 51.56 350m: 5:42.69 51.32

100m: 1:28.42 48.40 200m: 3:09.75 50.38 300m: 4:51.37 50.06 400m: 6:29.29 46.60

bolestan VASIC, Srna 08 Marlin


